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Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of  August 2011

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases

Other Receipts

Gross Net

Total Receipts

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Units:   (Packs of)

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections

Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

(20s) (25s)

$17,907,018.00 $17,548,877.64

$42,538.10 $42,538.10

$17,949,556.10

$32,757,041.94

$17,591,415.74

$33,425,553.00

$35,268,183.00 $34,562,819.34

($1,805,777.40)($1,842,630.00)

24,573,300

25,924,050

3,450

6,750

$1,877,698.99

$0.00

$1,877,698.99

$4,350,118.80

$5,107,058.64

($756,939.84)

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

$33,508,015.40 $32,839,504.34

$35,368,902.04 $34,663,538.38

($1,860,886.64) ($1,824,034.04)

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

2012

2011
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