Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report

For month of August 2011

organotto rax riocolptor (morataco intro organo)		
	Gross	Net
Stamp Purchases	\$17,907,018.00	\$17,548,877.64
Other Receipts	\$42,538.10	\$42,538.10
Total Receipts	\$17,949,556.10	\$17,591,415.74
Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes	little cigars)	
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$33,508,015.40	\$32,839,504.34
Year to Date: FY 2011	\$35,368,902.04	\$34,663,538.38
Difference	(\$1,860,886.64)	(\$1,824,034.04)
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$33,425,553.00	\$32,757,041.94
Year to Date: FY 2011	\$35,268,183.00	\$34,562,819.34
Difference	(\$1,842,630.00)	(\$1,805,777.40)
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:		
Units: (Packs of)	(20s)	(25s)
Year to Date: FY 2012	24,573,300	3,450
Year to Date: FY 2011	25,924,050	6,750
Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Tax Collections		\$1,877,698.99
Other Collections		\$0.00
Total Tobacco Receipts		\$1,877,698.99
Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2012		\$4,350,118.80
Year to Date: FY 2011		\$5,107,058.64
Difference		(\$756,939.84)